

S.C. No. 258 of 2014

Order dated 21.08.2017

Accused Bijay Lohar on c/b is absent.

Ld. Defence advocate represent the accused u/s 313 Cr.PC.

Petition is considered and allowed.

Ld. PP-in charge along with witness Bablu Guha Roy who is examined in full as PW 1 and then discharged.

To 06.11.2017 for evidence of CSW 2, 3, 4 .

07.11.2017 for evidence of CSW 5, 6 & 7 .

Issue summons accordingly.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri