

S.C. No. 258 of 2014

Order dated 30.08.2018

Accused Bijay Lohar on C/B is absent.

Ld. Defence adv. represent the accused u/s 317 Cr.PC.

Petition is rejected.

Issue W/A against accused Bijoy Lohar.

To 29-11-2018 for ER of W/A .

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri