

Sessions Case No. 258 of 2014

Order dated 26.06.2019:

ER of W/A against accused Bijoy Lohar in not yet received from the concerned P.S.
The P.O is on Earned Leave.
To 21.08 2019 for ER of w/A.

Addl. Dis. & Sessions Judge.
Mal. Jalpaiguri.
In- Charge
ADJ-FTC-2nd Court,JPG